Now available in Lead Free
 Rev. 8/6/01 LP2950/51 100mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulators ©Copyright 2001 Sipex Corporation
1
INPUT OUTPUT
UNREGULATED DC
SHUTDOWN
GROUND
ERROR

GROUND
VOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Accuracy Output Voltage Packages
LP2950ACN-3.3 0.5% 3.3V 3 lead TO-92
LP2950ACN-5.0 0.5% 5.0V 3 lead TO-92
LP2950CN-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 lead TO-92
LP2950CN-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 lead TO-92
LP2951ACS-3.3 0.5% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
LP2951ACS-5.0 0.5% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
LP2951CS-3.3 1% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
LP2951CS-5.0 1% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle